INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-M-980-02-R04 www.ixysic.com 1
Features
• Covers the 315Hz to 640Hz Range (Common Call
Progress)
• Sensitivity to -38dBm
• Dynamic Range Over 38 dB
• 40ms Minimum Detect

flexibility, improves reliability, and minimizes power
consumption.
Ordering Information
Block Diagram
Part Description
M-980-02P 8-pin plastic DIP
M-980-02S 16-pin SOIC
M-980-02T 16-pin SOIC, Tape and Reel
M-980-02
3V/5V General Purpose
Call Progress Tone Detector
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION M-980-02
1 Specifications
1.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Absolute maximum ratings are stress ratings. Stresses in
excess of these ratings can cause permanent damage to